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DYSTONIA LIVING WELL SURVEY REPORT

Do you experience Number
pain because of your of
dystonia®? responses
Always 29%
Never 6%
Often 37%
Rarely 4%
Sometimes 25%
Grand Total 100%
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Do you experience pain because of
your dystonia?

Always Never Often Rarely Sometimes

9 out 10 (94%) respondents experience pain.

6 out 10 (66%) respondents are always or often in pain.

If Yes, how much Number
pain do you of
experience? responses
A great deal 17%

A little 13%

A lot 31%

A moderate amount 32%
None at all 3%
(blank) 4%
Grand Total 100%
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If Yes, how much pain do you

experience?
A great  Alittle A lot None at  (blank)
deal moderoTe all
amount

8 out of 10 (80%) respondents feel moderate to a great deal of pain.
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Have you noticed sleeping

worse or being more often

awake at night since you

have been diagnosed with Number
dystonia (1 or more times of
per week)? responses
No 32%
Yes 68%
(blank) 1%
Grand Total 100%
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Have you noticed sleeping
worse or being more often
awake at night since you have
been diagnosed with dystonia
(1 or more times per week)?

No Yes (blank)

7 out of 10 respondents (68%) don't sleep well since their dystonia diagnosis.

Do you find that you

socialize less or with Number
less pleasure because of of
your dystonia? responses
Always 34%
Never 6%
Rarely 8%
Sometimes 25%
Usually 27%
Grand Total 100%
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with less pleasure because of your
dystonia?

Always Never Rarely Sometimes Usually

6 out 10 respondents (61%) find that they usually socialize lesser.
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Do you ever miss work or Number
school because of your of
dystonia?¢ responses
No 34%
Yes 55%
(blank) 11%
Grand Total 100%

Do you ever miss work or
school because of your

dystonia?e
60%
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No Yes (blank)

More than half of the respondents (55%) miss work or school due to their dystonia.

Have you been
feeling more tired
or fatigued
during the day 40%
since being Number
diagnosed with of 35%
dystonia¢ responses

30%
Always 30% 2%
Never 2% 20%
Rarely 6% 15%
Sometimes 24% 10%
Usually 37% 5%
(blank) 1%

0%

Grand Total 100%

Have you been feeling more tired or
fatigued during the day since being
diagnosed with dystonia?e

Always Never Rarely Sometimes Usually (blank)

7 out of 10 respondents (68%) usually feel fatigued or tired during the day since their
dystonia diagnosis.
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Do you suffer from anxiety

or depression since you Number
have been diagnosed of
with dystonia? responses
No 28%
Yes (If yes, please specify

below) 69%
(blank) 3%
Grand Total 100%
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Do you suffer from anxiety or
depression since you have
been diagnosed with

No

dystonia?e

Yes (If yes,
please
specify
below)

7 out of 10 respondents (69%) suffer from depression/anxiety.

(blank)

Please provide details

on the tfreatments you Number
are currently using or of
have previously tried: responses
Botulinum Toxin

Injections 52%
Deep Brain Stimulation

(DBS) 1%
Other (please specify) 44%
(blank) 3%
Grand Total 100%
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Please provide details on the
treatments you are currently using

or have previously tried:

Botulinum Deep Brain

Toxin
Injections

Stimulation
(DBS)

Other
(please
specify)

blonk)

More than half of the respondents (52%) currently use Botulinum Toxin treatment

Thank you for your support!



